附件4：

佛山市工程技术研究中心使用区级财政资助资金购置的设备清单

填报单位：（盖章）                                                    年  月  日 

	序号
	 仪器设备

名    称
	型号
	单位
	单价


	数量
	总金额
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	外汇

（万美元）
	人民币

（万元）
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


单位负责人：                            会计：
